
Date Event Time Place
Tuesday, 6 September Study Abroad General Information Session 5:00 PM Seelos Theatre
Wednesday, 7 September Study Abroad Fair 4:30 PM Hogan Ballroom
Thursday, 8 September Spain/Latin America Info Session #1  (Spain, Argentina, Ecuador, Peru) 4:00 PM Stein 212
Monday, 12 September Spain/Latin America Info Session #2  (Spain, Argentina, Ecuador, Peru) 4:00 PM Stein 212
Tuesday, 13 September Environmental Sciences: OTS & SFS (OTS rep in attendance) 4:00 PM Smith 210
Wednesday, 14 September France (Dijon & Strasbourg) 4:00 PM Stein 217
Thursday, 15 September Ireland (Cork, Dublin, Galway) & UK (Leicester, LSE, Sussex, York, Scotland, Oxford-Mansfield & St Edmund Hall) 4:30 PM Stein 133
Tuesday, 20 September Asia: Bhutan, Cambodia, Japan, Vietnam (English-taught programs) 4:00 PM Smith 201
Wednesday, 21 September Germany: Bamberg (Oktoberfest) 5:00 PM Stein 423
Wednesday, 21 September UK: York (Univ. of York rep in attendance) 4:00 PM Stein 217
Thursday, 22 September Greece: CYA Athens & Italy: Temple Rome (CYA rep in attendance) 4:00 PM Smith 201
Monday, 26 September Australia: Melbourne (Univ. of Melbourne rep in attendance) 4:30 PM Stein 212
Monday, 26 September Jordan, Arabic Language Immersion 4:00 PM Smith 215 
Tuesday, 27 September Sub-Saharan Africa: Cameroon, Tanzania, S. Africa 4:00 PM Smith 201
Wednesday, 28 September Italy: Florence 4:30 PM Stein 217
Thursday, 29 September Field Studies in Central & South America (all majors welcome) 4:00 PM Smith 201
Wednesday, 5 October East Asia, Chinese Language Immersion: China and Taiwan 4:00 PM Stein 223
Wednesday, 5 October Italy: Siena 4:30 PM Smith 324
Friday, 7 October Africa: Cameroon, French Language Immersion (Middlebury rep in attendance) 12:00 PM Stein 215
Friday, 21 October Ecuador: Pachaysana (program rep in attendance) 2:00 PM Stein 120

Fall 2022 Study Abroad Information Session Schedule
Applications open on Friday, 9 September 2022 and close at midnight on Sunday, 13 November 2022
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